
GOVT. OF ASSAM
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER, P.W.D. OI.H. WORKS):

ASSAM: CHNDMARI: GUWAHATI-3

No. NHR.66t2orct f{-l 5 Dated Guwahati the 15tl' July, 2019

Corrigendum Notice

. In continuation to the NIT issued vide NHR.71l2018lO5 Dated Guwahati the 20n Jwe,2079 &
Corrigendum Notice No. NHR.71/2018106 Dated Guwahati the 4ft July,2019 this is for general information to all
concerned that the following partial modification have been made in the NIT for the following works:

1 . Periodical Renewal under Annual Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-20 from km 32!OOO to 421000 on NH-
37 in the State of Assam on EPC mode under Guwahati NH Division.

2. Periodical Renewal under Annual Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-20 from km 140/000 to 146/000 on

NH-37 in the State -of Assam on EPC mode under Guwahati NH Division.

3. Periodical Renewal under Annual Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-20 from km. 1.00 to Km. 10.00 and

Km.27.00 to Km. 29.00 (Total lenLgth=13.00 Km) on l.IH-15 (Old NH-52) in the State of Assam on EPC

mbde under Rangia NH Division.

Reference Read as Instead of
In I fne complete BID document can be viewed I
Para 3 | downloaded from official portal of the CPPP

ofNIT lwebsite https:/i procLrre.sov.in/eprocurelapp
I

I from 22.07.2019 to 22.08.2019 (up to 14.00

I hrs. ISD" Bidder must submit its Financial bid

I and Technical Bid at https://

I .qplagr$rq-g--.-Y, on or beforet*
lt

122.08.2019 (up to 14.00 hours IST).Bids
I received online shall be opened on 23.08.2019
I

i @t 14.00 hours IST). Bid through any other

I mode shall not be enteftained. However, Bid
l'
1 Secr-rrity, document fee, Power of Attorney and

i Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted

I physically by the Bidder on or before

123.08.2019 (up to 14.00 hours IST), Please

I note that the Authority reserves the right to

I accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without

I assigning any reason whatsoever.

The complete BID document can be viewed I
downloaded from official portal of the CPPP

website https:l I procLlrg.gov.inleprocltrCI/app
from 16.07.2019 to 16.08.2019 (up to 14.00
lxFS. ISD. Bidder must submit its Financial
bid and Technical Bid at https:ll
ppJQgprejg.a):,lI/9,prQ"q,u]"9/"r1Hp- on or b efore
16.08.2019 (up to 14.00 hours ISD. Bids
received online shall be opened on / 7.08.2019
(at 14.00 hours IST). Bid through any other
mode shall not be entertained" However, Bid
Security, document fue, Power of Attorney
and Joint Bidding Agreement etc" shall be

submitted physically by the Bidder on or
before 17.08.2019 (up to 14.00 hours IST),
Please note that the Authority reserves the
right to acsept or reject all or any of the BIDs
without assigning any reason whatsoever"

All other terms & conditions shall remain same.

@- Assam, Chandmari, Guwahati-3

Memo No. NHR.661201 8/ f+! f -A

Cop), forwarded to the -

Dated Guwahati the 15tr' July, 2019

1. The P.S. to the Minister P.W.D. Dispur Guwahati-6, for favour of appraisal to the Hon'ble Minister,
PWD. Assam.

2. Director General (Road Development) and Special Secretary to the Govt. of lndia, Ministry of Road
Transport & Highways, Transport Bhawan, No.l, Parliament Street, New Delhi-l10001 for favour of
information.(Kind Attn. Sri. S.C. Mondal, CE, Zone -V).

Contd ". ...2



GOVT. OF ASSAM
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF'ENGINEER, P.W.D. OI.H. WORKS):

ASSAM: CHNDMARI: GUWAHATI-3

No NHR.66zarct f{l 5 Dated Guwahati the 15tl' July, 2}lg
Corrieqndur,n Notice

. In continuation to the NIT issued vide NHR.7ll2018lO5 Dated Guwahati the z)n J urrc,z}7g &.

Corrigendum Notice No. NHR.71 12018106 Dated Guwahati the 4ft J.rly,2019 this is for general information to all
concerned that the following partial modification have been made in the NIT for the following works:

l. Periodical Renewal under Annual Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-20from km 32(OOO to 42l0O0on NH-
37 in the State of Asiam on EPC mode under Guwahati NH Division.

2. Periodical Renewal under Annual Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-20 from km 140/000 to 146/000 on
NH-37 in the State -of Assam on EPC mode under Guwahati NH Division.

3. Periodical Renewal under Annual Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-20 from km. 1.00 to Km. 10.00 and

Km.2'7.00 to Km. 29.00 (Total length=13.00 Km) on I.IH-15 (Old NH-52) in the State of Assam on EPC

mbde under Rangia NH Division.

Reference Read as Instead of
In I fne complete BID document can be viewed I
Para 3 | downloaded from official portal of the CPPP

ofNIT lwebsite https:/i proolll'e.Sov.inlQprQcurelapp
I

I from 22.07.2019 to 22.08.2019 (up to 14.00

I hrs. ISD" Bidder must submit its Financial bid
I

I and Technical Bid at https://

I pprocure.soy-,inlep-re-q$rp-/$lp-p on or before
| ffi (up-to l4.oo hours /,sO. biot
| --.vv.-v-, l."r 

ov 1..vv ,.vv..v

I received online shall be opened on 23,08.2019

| (nt 14.00 hours IST). Bid through any other

I mode shall not be entefiained. However, Bid

I Security, document fee, Power of Attorney and

I Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted

I phytically by the Bidder on or before

123.08.2019 (up to 14.00 hours IST), Please

I note that the Authority reserves the right to

I accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without
I assigning any reason whatsoever.
IJ

The complete BID document can be viewed I
downloaded from official portal of the CPPP

website https:l I procure. gov.i nleprocltre/api]
from 16.07.2019 to 16.08.2019 (up to 14.00
hrs. ISD, Bidder must submit its Financial
bid and Technical Bid at https://

9p_r"a_gu{-e_, 99"-\:-i$/"9pr_qq_ql"q/allp o n o r b efo r e

16.08.2019 (up to 14.00 hours IST). Bids
received online shall be opened on 17,08.2019
(at 14.00 hours IST)" Bid through any other
mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid
Security, document fee, Power of Attorney
and Joint Bidding Agreement etc" shall be

submitted physically by the Bidder on or
before 17.08.'2019 (up to 14.00 hours IST),
Please note that the Authority reserves the
right to ascept or reject all or any of the BIDs
without assigning any reason whatsoever.

All other terms & conditions shall remain same.

fu Assam, Chandmari, Guwahati-3

Memo No. NHR .66120181 f +! f -A Dated Guwahati the 15'1' July, 2019

Copy forwarded to the -
1. The P.S. to the Minister P.W.D. Dispur Guwahati-6, for favour of appraisal to the Hon'ble Minister,

PWD, Assam.

2. Director General (Road Development) and Special Secretary to the Govt. of India, Ministry of Road
Transport & Highways, Transport Bhawan, No.l, Parliament Street, New Delhi-l10001 for favour of
information.(Kind Attn. Sri. S.C. Mondal, CE, Zone -V).

Contd .....2


